
Lap 

 

(72) HENRIQUE GANDINI 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(98) DIOGO BADAZ 
1 

p2 

 

(84) FELIPE SANTIAGO 
1 
2 

p3 

 

(77) ANDERSON NASCIMENTO 
1 

p2 

 

(12) ADILSON MAURICIO 
p1 

Lap Tm 

1:55.523 
1:54.669 

1:53.121 
3:27.287 

1:53.251 
2:11.878 

2:07.292 
2:05.092 

2:51.371 

2:07.250 
2:20.389 

2:18.051 

S1 Tm 

44.944 

45.118 

44.288 

1:34.367 

43.810 

43.340 

49.452 

48.633 

57.959 

48.271 

47.561 

43.174 

S2 Tm 

36.818 

36.835 

36.698 

48.311 

36.752 

36.568 

41.152 

41.727 

48.014 

41.997 

40.730 

36.835 

S3 Tm 

33.761 

32.716 

32.135 

32.689 

36.688 

34.732 

36.982 

RAD Lap 

 

(6) PETERSON PET 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(329) EDU MOURA 
1 

p2 

 

(44) DAVID PORTUGA 
1 
2 

p3 

 

(82) HENRIQUE ANICETO 
1 
2 

p3 

 

(22) RICA CAMARGO 
1 
2 
3 

 

(318) ALEX SOARES 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(68) YGHOR HATAE 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(33) PAULO FICCIO 
1 
2 

p3 

 

(278) FABIO MARQUES 
1 

p2 

 

(45) NELSON GONÇALVES " MÁGICO " 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:45.100 
1:44.485 

1:44.157 
3:29.121 

1:45.259 
2:05.046 

1:46.019 
2:47.448 
2:52.506 

1:46.164 
1:46.625 
2:03.615 

1:46.259 
2:18.425 
1:48.488 

1:47.621 
1:47.768 
1:46.863 

1:46.759 
2:53.509 

1:47.920 
1:52.475 

1:47.680 
2:03.065 

1:50.980 
1:53.524 
1:58.977 

1:52.145 
2:12.759 

1:52.859 

S1 Tm 

39.921 

40.508 

40.145 

2:00.759 

40.880 

43.229 

40.908 

1:37.908 

1:13.218 

41.429 

41.156 

41.229 

40.681 

1:04.642 

41.335 

41.164 

41.122 

41.346 

41.167 

1:24.288 

41.567 

42.150 

41.434 

44.586 

43.200 

42.222 

41.773 

43.962 

44.242 

43.397 

S2 Tm 

34.801 

33.910 

33.852 

39.561 

33.927 

37.145 

34.375 

38.139 

43.506 

34.467 

34.494 

36.124 

34.306 

41.328 

34.648 

35.274 

35.604 

34.646 

34.766 

37.260 

35.362 

35.855 

35.375 

36.162 

35.990 

39.831 

36.054 

36.299 

37.088 

36.996 

S3 Tm 

30.378 

30.067 

30.160 

30.452 

30.736 

31.401 

30.268 

30.975 

31.272 

32.455 

32.505 

31.183 

31.042 

30.871 

30.826 

30.991 

34.470 

30.871 

31.790 

31.471 

31.884 

32.466 

RAD 
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1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2026 

SBK Light - 1000cc / SBK Rookie 

WARM-UP 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:45:13 

Aut. José Carlos Pace 2026 4,309 km 

15/02/2026 08:45 


